Day

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Sun
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Sun
Sun
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Sat
Sun
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Sun
We’d
We’d

ELTHAM JOINT FIXTURES July August 2026

Date

Jul 9
Jul 9
Jul 9
Jul 12
Jul 13
Jul 15
Jul 16
Jul 16
Jul 16
Jul 18
Jul 21
Jul 22
Jul 23
Jul 23
Jul 23
Jul 26
Jul 26
Jul 29
Jul 30
Jul 30
Jul 30

AUGUST

Aug 1

Aug 2
Aug 4
Aug 5
Aug 6
Aug 6
Aug 6
Aug 7

Aug 9
Aug 12
Aug 12

Opposition

No Game
Coney Hall 1
Langley 1
Eltham Open
West Wickham 2
Woodcroft
Bethlem Royal
St Michael’s Res

New Beckenham 1

Blackheath & Greenwich

Woolwich & Plumstead
New Beckenham
Bromley Town 3

Orpington Excelsior 2
Knockholt
Forest Hill
Forest Hill

Bethlem
Bellingham

Bethlem 1
Coney Hall 2

Petts Wood
Ladie’s Captain Game
Sussex Road
Orpington
Petts Wood 2
Queensmead
Orpington 1
Bellingham
Cancer Research
Coney Hall
Coney Hall

Time

6.00
6.00
A/D
6.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
5.30
5.30
5.30
2.00
A/D
2.00
2.00

H/A
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Rinks

NWK Triples Ladies
NWK Triples Men 1
NWK Triples Men 2
Open Comp

NWK CUP LADIES

4 Triples LX Men
NWK Triples Ladies
NWK Triples Men 1
NWK Triples Men 2

4 Triples Mixed

2 Triples Ladies

4 Triples LX Men

NWK Trip Ladies
NWK Triples Men 1
NWK Triples Men 2

4 Triples Men

2 Triples JL Ladies

4 Triples LX Men
NWK Triples Ladies
NWK Triples Men 1
NWK Triples Men 2

4 Triples Men
All Ladies
2 Triples Ladies
4 Triples LX Men
NWK Triples Ladies
NWK Triples Men 1
NWK Triples Men 2
2 Trips JL Ladies
Open Comp
2 Trips JL Ladies
4 Triples LX Men
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